DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 481.65

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 550.45

VALUE SURCHARGE 80.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -2710.21

TOTAL FREIGHT 2958.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 532.44

GRAND TOTAL 3490.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Four Hundred Ninety   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

POLUR (PLU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2168 VALUE 160000.00

E-Waybill No 561938329341

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.